PROJECT
TYPE
DATE
CATALOG #
4-1/2”H x 2-3/8”H
e26
12v ac/dc
no
dimensions
base
voltage
dimmable
LED A19 LAMP
6W MEDIUM BASE (12V)
product specificationS
•Designed for outdoor use in a fully sealed
 fixture
•12v to fit existing low voltage systems
•180° omni directional beam
•40w incandescent replacement
•3 year limited warranty
key features
lightcraft outdoor | 9811 owensmouth ave | unit 1 | chatsworth, ca 91311
phone: 818.349.2663 | fax: 818.349.2676 | e-mail: sales@lightcraftoutdoor.com
12
v
 l
ed
la
m
ps
LED SC BAY
GLASS
LED PAR36
POTTED - IP67
LED CANDLE
E12 BASE
KELVIN SCALE
Each kelvin color (k) displays a
distinct lighting characteristic.
WARM WHITE (2700K)
Calm and inviting
WARM WHITE (3000K)
Intimate and welcoming
NEUTRAL WHITE (4100K)
Bright and vibrant
COOL WHITE (5500K)
Refreshing and energizing
LED SC BAY
ENCAPSULATED -IP67
LED WEDGE (T5)
ENCAPSULATED -IP67
LED MEDIUM BASE
A19 BASE
LED SC BAY
CORN COB
LED WEDGE (T5)
CORN COB
LED BISTRO LAMPS
S14 BASE / G50 BASE OPTIONS
12V OR 120V
818.349.2663   12V LAMPS
12V
 LA
M
PS
49
MODEL
WATTAGE
KELVIN
LUMENS
DIMENSIONS
LED-CAN-2W-12V
2W
3000K
100
1-1/8”W X 2-5/8”L
MODEL
WATTAGE
KELVIN
LUMENS
MODEL
WATTAGE
KELVIN
LUMENS
DIMENSIONS
LED-SC-2W-27K
2W
2700K
145
LED-SC-2W-30K
2W
3000K
150
1W X 1-1/8”L
MODEL
WATTAGE
KELVIN
LUMENS
MODEL
WATTAGE
KELVIN
LUMENS
BEAM ANGLE
DIMENSIONS
LED-PAR36-6W-27K
6W
2700K
380
LED-PAR36-6W-30K
6W
3000K
400
60 DEGREE
4-1-4”W X 1-3/4”D
MODEL
WATTAGE
KELVIN
LUMENS
BEAM ANGLE
DIMENSIONS
LED-PAR36-10W-30K
10W
3000K
600
60 DEGREE
4-1-4”W X 1-3/4”D
MODEL
WATTAGE
KELVIN
LUMENS
MODEL
WATTAGE
KELVIN
LUMENS
DIMENSIONS
LED-SC-2.5W-27K-ENC
2.5W
2700K
200
LED-SC-2.5W-30K-ENC
2.5W
3000K
210
1/2”W X 7/8”L
MODEL
WATTAGE
KELVIN
LUMENS
DIMENSIONS
LED-WDG-1.5W-30K
1.5W
3000K
135
3/8”W X 1-1/8”L
MODEL
WATTAGE
KELVIN
LUMENS
MODEL
WATTAGE
KELVIN
LUMENS
DIMENSIONS
LED-SC-4W-27K
4W
2700K
305
LED-SC-4W-30K
4W
3000K
320
5/8”W X 1-1/8”L
MODEL
WATTAGE
KELVIN
LUMENS
DIMENSIONS
LED-WDG-2W-30K
2W
3000K
160
3/8”W X 1-3/4”L
MODEL
WATTAGE
KELVIN
LUMENS
DIMENSIONS
LED-MED-6W-12V
6W
3000K
450
2-3/8”W X 3-1/4”L
LED-MR8-2.5W-30K-80D
2.5W
3000K
150
80 DEGREE
1”W X 1-3/16” L
kelvin color option
dimensions
4-1/2”L
2-3/8”W
Re
vis
ed
 0
7/
18
led-med-6w-12v
led lamp configuration
led wattage
kelvin temperature
6w 450 lm
30k  3000K
step 1